Blenheim Lead Crystal Panel Whisky Tumbler

400ML BLENHEIM LEAD CRYSTAL PANEL WHISKY TUMBLER

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

AWARD PACKAGING

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Engraved

H60, W55

Glass

Clear

H100, D84

Blue Skillet Box

1.3KG

1

15

20KG

61cm x 46cm x 46cm



